Bus

Bus TOPKAPI-ALIBEYKOY-GUZELTEPE MAH. Karayol-
lari-i.H.L - Alibeykdy - Eyip - Edirnekapi -Topkapi

Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Topkap! — Gilizeltepe i60. Topkap! — Glizeltepe i60.
25 S10ps Monday 06:25
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:25
Topkap!

Wednesday 06:25
Edirnekapi Kaleboyu

Thursday 06:25
Edirnekapi

Friday 06:25
Edirnekapi Surdisi
Sehitlik Saturday 06:25
Edirnekapi Sunday 06:25
Sehitlik

Route info
Demirkapi Direction: Topkapi

Stops: 25

Eylp Sultan Bulvari
Trip Duration: 0 hour 31 min

Dugmeciler
R e . Ki5ias) Ayazaga
metpaga Y
\ ‘ i
EYUP SULTAN Sultangazi Huzur
| Zubeyde Hamim e K B =
. Ugur II'\.1url'|l:u =8 Seyrantepe
Eylp Sultan Zalpasa L gt Y, Sultan Selim
Gumhuri e e
5 .L-"WEI Karayollarii - Aksemsetting Emnnetiter!
. . . : Karadeniz ., ka : i ! Kagithane
Teleferik Pierreloti gatyn B KT abe e > Ortabayi’
i w1 Barbaros Hayrettin ; i Cadlayan
g E JP?-’G;{(-I!. {#3étpasa Esentepe
Bahariye e NIRRT e dies s el
e HdiZtaby T 5 ieli ¥
y Turgut Reis b " Talatpaga «  Sisli Gayrettepe
Havaalani k15, Gaziosmanpasa kil L
U nesi Birlik . Kocatepe o AT Tesvikiye Meci
yup Rastanes #19 x Pasa
Kazim Karabekir__ £~ Muratpasa 5o | Eekisehir Ll Turkali
: ;) Ismetpasa s L %) Besiktag
Celtlk Esenler. Ayvansaray | SururiMehmet i -
3agailar % Bayrampas Efend| - :
. 1 : 1' Maltepe Al B '.BPT)-'GEQEFU" 2 Ui:;k-i.'i'da
SAKARYA MAHALLESI Glngoren Arkard senf.  Narap Carmi 2 1
) \\ Sanayi - . d Fatih, ¥ et Va
m\r\.!eh_me'. Mesih  mierkezetendi ‘\\\\1 Kalendérra.-—sn (\%,‘-5?‘\
NAM'K KEMAL OZI‘HEI:'I I Haseké'SuIranj‘*—_——__,] _' § Uk
TR Lo eitniam a1 Istanbul SR selimi
Bahcelievier: Ro=td — B et S = e T
FABRIKALAR 3 Koca Mustafapasa | @OpensirestMap contriblitars’
m TOPKAPI-ALIBEYKOY-GUZELTEPE MAH. —  BusMaps
Karayallari-1.H.L - Alibeykdy - Eyiip - Edirnekapi -Topkapi
Cobangesme

Cobancesme Parki


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-TOPKAPI-AL%C4%B0BEYK%C3%96Y-G%C3%9CZELTEPE-MAH-1324217739-2147991897
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-TOPKAPI-AL%C4%B0BEYK%C3%96Y-G%C3%9CZELTEPE-MAH-1324217739-2147991897
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-TOPKAPI-AL%C4%B0BEYK%C3%96Y-G%C3%9CZELTEPE-MAH-1324217739-2147991897

Haci Arif i60.
Belediye Evleri
ACIKYUZ CADDESI

Glizeltepe i6o.



Direction

Glizeltepe i60. — Topkapi

22 stops

Open route schedule

Glizeltepe i60.
Glzeltepe
Belediye Evleri
Haci Arif ido.
Cobangesme Parki
COBANGCESME
Alibeykdy

igdas Genel Md.
Silahtaraga Caddesi
Sakarya Mahallesi
EYUP HASTANESI
Bahariye

Teleferik Pierreloti
EYUP iSKELESI
EYUP SULTAN ZALPASA
NiSANCA

Minibls Duragi
EyUp Sultan Bulvari
Sehitlik

Topkapi ALT Gegit
ilyaszade Camii

Topkap!

Route schedule
Glizeltepe i60. — Topkapi

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Giizeltepe i6o.
Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 0 hour 28 min

07:00

07:00

07:00

07:00

07:00

07:00

07:00


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-TOPKAPI-AL%C4%B0BEYK%C3%96Y-G%C3%9CZELTEPE-MAH-1324217739-2147991897

TOPKAPI-ALIBEYKOY-GUZELTEPE MAH. Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at

busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step
directions for all public transit in Istanbul

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



